Resultater Helsinki Marathon, 12. August 2017
Menn:
	Race No
	Name
	Nation
	Club
	Distance
	Category
	Time
	# Sex
	# Category

	1
	Robert Kimaru Magut
	KEN
	 
	Marathon
	M
	2:27:40
	1
	1

	2185
	Cristóbal Ortigosa Pareja
	ESP
	 
	Marathon
	M
	2:27:47
	2
	2

	3
	Jeremiah Kimaiyo
	KEN
	 
	Marathon
	M
	2:37:10
	3
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1649
	Jonas Brunzell
	NOR
	Skanska Bil
	Marathon
	M50
	3:48:20
	276
	26

	1239
	Trygve Fjeldheim
	NOR
	Team Sportsmanden
	Marathon
	M40
	3:56:04
	371
	42

	2175
	Kirill Neumann
	NOR
	Oppstad IL
	Marathon
	M
	4:09:42
	563
	280

	2334
	Atle Hovd
	NOR
	IF bedriftidrettslag
	Marathon
	M
	4:41:18
	1071
	501



Kvinner:
	Race No
	Name
	Nation
	Club
	Distance
	Category
	Time
	# Sex
	# Category

	469
	Anastasia Zakharova
	RUS
	 
	Marathon
	N40
	3:06:44
	1
	1

	7
	Elina Junnila
	FIN
	Vihti Triathlon
	Marathon
	N40
	3:10:00
	2
	2

	1797
	Pia-Maria Grandell
	FIN
	 
	Marathon
	N
	3:13:04
	3
	1



Antall deltagere:  2231 hvorav 4 norske
